2008 Jacksonville Jazz Festival Commemorative Poster Contest Entry Deadline: September 1, 2007

Would you like to be the artist for the 2008 Jacksonville Jazz Festival Poster?

Your

Art

Here

Mail a photo or e-mail your entry today for your chance to win a cash prize, a complimentary booth at the Art at the Met juried art show and recognition as the official 2008 Jacksonville Jazz Festival poster artist.

For more information and parameters for entry, visit www.jaxjazzfest.com. Mail a photo or e-mail your entry as a JPEG or PDF file to events@coj.net.

Jacksonville Jazz Festival 

Spring 2008



City of Jacksonville Office of Special Events 117 West Duval St., Ste. 280 Jacksonville, Florida 32202 You could be the artist for the 2008 Jacksonville Jazz Festival poster! Entry Deadline: September 1, 2007





2006





Jacksonville Jazz Festival · Spring 2008